OFFICIAL COPY



Doc#: 0601849061 Fee: \$28.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee.\$10.0

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 01/18/2006 10:41 AM Pg: 1 of 3 UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] LYNNE RUSSELL (205) 558-4019 EXT. 235 B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) HIGHLAND MORTGAGE COMPANY PO BOX 55465 BIRMINGHAM, AL 35255 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FOR A This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the 0429439032 ORIGINALLY FILED ON 10/20/2004 REAL ESTATE RECORDS. 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fination Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Fir anding Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by spilicable law. 4. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assign se in itc ...7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. 5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment aff on Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes. Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7 CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item 6a r 6b, also give new name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address, chr. ine) in item 7c DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b. ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and also item 7c; also complete items 7d-7g (if applicable 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME INVERNESS REAL ESTATE LLC - DEBTOR - 11701 BCKMAN DRIVE SUITE 315 ST. LOUIS, MO 63146 SUFFIX 7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GMAC COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORPORATION 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME IRST NAME MIDOLE NAME SUFFIX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY POSTAL CODE STATE COUNTRY 200 WITMER ROAD **HORSHAM** 19044 PA 7d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 7g ORGANIZATIONAL ID#, if any ORGANIZATION DEBTOR NONE 8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE); check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral ASSIGNING ALL THE COLLATERAL SECURED BY THE ORIGINAL FILING, AS AMENDED

adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME HIGHLAND MORTGAGE COMPA	THORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and en	ter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendr	
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
0. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	L
Rosewood Inverness - Cook County, IL			

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit A Legal Description

Parcel 1:

That part of the west 1/2 of the southwest 1/4 of the southwest 1/4 of Section 28 Township 42 north, Range 10, east of the Third Principal Meridian, described as follows: commencing at the northeast corner of said west 1/2 of the southwest 1/4 of the southwest 1/4; thence south 00 degrees 00 minutes east along the east line of said west 1/2 of the southwest 1/4 of the southwest 1/4 to a line 652.80 feet south of and parallel with the north line of said west 1/2 of the southwest 1/4 of the southwest 1/4; thence north 89 degrees 47 minutes west along last described parallel line, a distance of 200 feet; thence south 37 degrees 47 minutes east a distance of 144.33 feet; thence south 00 degrees 13 minutes west a distance of 66.07 feet; thence south 55 degrees 13 rinutes west, 117 feet; thence north 89 degrees 47 minutes west, a is tance of 89 feet; thence north 00 degrees 13 minutes east a distance of 25 feet; thence north 26 degrees 47 minutes west, a distance of 82 feet; thence north 89 degrees 47 minutes west a distance of 50 feet; then courth 63 degrees 06 minutes 20 seconds west, a distance of 112 feet; thence north 00 degrees 06 minutes 20 seconds west, a distance of 48 feet to the aforesaid line which is 652.80 feet south of and parallel with the north line of said west 1/2 of the southwest 1/4 of the southwest 1/4; hence north 89 degrees 47 minutes west along said last described para lel line a distance of 185.12 feet to the west line of said west 1/2 of the southwest 1/4 of the southwest 1/4; thence north along said west line to the north line of said west 1/2 of the southwest 1/4 of the southwest 1/4 thence north along said west line to the north line of said west 1/2 or the southwest 1/4 of the southwest 1/4; thence east along said north line, a distance of 666.43 feet to the point of beginning, in Cook County, Timpis.

Parcel 2:

Easement for the benefit of Parcel 1 as created by agreement among Inverness RKM, Inc., an Illinois corpor tim, Williamsburg Partners, Ltd., an Illinois limited liability partnership, and Williamsburg Village Owners Association Inc., an Illinoi, it-for-profit corporation, dated December 16, 1985 and recorded December 24, 1985 as document 85337003 for ingress and egress and utilities ofer the east 1/2 of the southwest 1/4 of the southwest 1/4 of Section 29. Township 42 north, Range 10, east of the third principal meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 3:

Easement for the benefit of Parcel 1 as created by Easement Agreement made by and between Williamsburg Village Owners Association and Inverness Real Estate, L.L.C., dated November 3, 1995 and recorded as document 95800382 as amended by Amendment to Easement Agreement dated September 13, 2002 and recorded as document 0021151723 for utilities and ingress and egress over the streets, roads and access routes and the entranceways described therein as delineated on the plat of Williamsburg Unit One, recorded as document 26362326.

Parcel 4:

Easement for the benefit of Parcel 1 as created by Sign Easement Agreement made by and between Williamsburg Village Owners Association and Inverness Real Estate, L.L.C. dated November 3, 1995 and recorded as document 95800383 as amended by Amendment to Sign Easement Agreement dated September 13, 2002 and recorded as document 0021151724 for a perpetual exclusive easement, privilege, right and authority for the purpose of erecting, using and maintaining a sign of the easement property described on Amended Exhibit "B" attached thereto.

P.I.N.:

02-28-301-017 02-28-301-039

ADDRESS:

1800 Colonial Parkway Inverness, Illinois

0601849061 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

			"
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDME	NT		
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] LYNNE RUSSELL (205) 558-4019 EXT. 235			
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			
	-	~	
HIGHLAND MORTGAGE COMPANY PO BOX 55465			
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35255			
	1		
	THE ABOVE SPA	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT ALL TO SULLED ON 10/20/2004		1b. This FINANCING STATEMEN to be filed [for record] (or reco	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Tine and Statement identified above	e is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the	REAL ESTATE RECORDS. Secured Party authorizing this Terminal	ion Statement.
3. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Fit anding Statement identified a	The state of the s		
continued for the additional period provided by purcable law.			
4. ✓ ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assign e in to 7a or 7b ar 5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment aff	d address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check only or		
Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information	_	<u>ne</u> of inese two poxes.	
CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item 6a r 6b; name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address ob	also give new DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.	ADD name: Complete item 7: item 7c; also complete items	a or 7b, and also
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	0/		га уд (п аррисавіо).
68. ORGANIZATION'S NAME INVERNESS REAL ESTATE LLC - DEBTOR - 1	1701 BCRMAN DRIVE SHITE 315 S	T LOUIS MO 63146	
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:	4 0		
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GMAC COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORPORA	TION		
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
	C'/		
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
200 WITMER ROAD 7d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN [ADD'L INFO RE 76, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION]	HORSHAM 7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1PA 19044	
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	71.30KISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	7g ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.			NONE
Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral	teral description, or describe collateral 🔽 assigned.	ENDED	
ASSIGNING ALL THE COLLATERAL SECURED B	V THE ODIGINAL BILING AS AM	ENDED	
ASSIGNING ALL THE COLLATERAL SECURED B	THE ORIGINAL FILING, AS AM	ENDED	
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A	MENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignmen	nt). If this is an Amendment authorized	by a Debtor which
adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorize 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ed by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEB	TOR authorizing this Amendment.	····
HIGHLAND MORTGAGE COMPANY - PO BOX	55465 BIRMINGHAM. AL 35255		
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA			
Rosewood Inverness - Cook County, IL		•••	

FILING OFFICE COPY — NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 07/29/98)